STATE STREET CORP

STATE STREET CORP
WKN: 857477103

ISIN: US8574771031

Overview

2024/06/05 08:02:03

Price
68.63 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.33% (-0.23)

US8574771031
STT

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

20,667 EUR
S&P 500

68.59 EUR (150)
68.92 EUR (150)
68.63 EUR
68.63 EUR
68.63 EUR
68.86 EUR
67.41 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

290.00
80.00
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000 %ﬂ
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8574771031&ID_NOTATION=2582015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8574771031&ID_NOTATION=2582015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea0da8444235f880e24374527607b1ff09ab5f27fa3f0bb392c3853f8e0dc7d5&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5f555b8addd332b1&time=1717658664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b77f036f327ab323bf19dee034dec37efbfd16181d11faa81d8497670119de1b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7eb835c980bbc8ea&time=1717658664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff649cf977f4f6db0b859f5041e872aa961cacd25b3e51b3750c989a98c5e74&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7636cc6042e65041d&time=1717658664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fda904fa09d21549402b5d47670748f45f3637d2885357d827358fc56cb5105&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=231dbd32ea0733c5f&time=1717658664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a34682ca56667efcb0bb1256ba6dd76995fd71f6908347623921ec9c9bec6ea&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3e74eaf759a6de27&time=1717658664&tool=RSC

STATE STREET CORP

Details

2024/06/05 08:02:03

Price

68.63 EUR

Difference © -0.33%(-0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US8574771031
Symbol STT
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,667 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.59 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 68.92 EUR (150)
Open 68.63 EUR
High 68.63 EUR
Low 68.63 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.86 EUR
VWAP 67.41 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.62% +6.76% -2.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 +4.36 -2.02
Beta 0.78 0.87 1.23
Volatility 21.38 22.69 31.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

68.47 EUR
69.61 EUR
68.69 EUR (6
66.54 EUR (7

7)

)

)

)

73.10 EUR (2024/04/12)
)

)

)

1

— P . P

65.64 EUR (2024/03/07
73.10 EUR (2024/04/12
58.94 EUR (2023/07/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 68.45 EUR
04

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 68.77 EUR

Exchange 05

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 68.61 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:08 68.63 EUR
05

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 74.65 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

106.48

Number of
trades

2

24,687
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2582015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27087028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553696

STATE STREET CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
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2024/04/
08

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

08:00

16:10

08:02

08:02

08:10

08:08

68.11 EUR

75.84 USD

68.63 EUR

68.63 EUR

68.62 EUR

68.79 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377506557

STATE STREET CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

e
STATE STREET

Contact Details

STATE STREET CORP.

1 Congress Street - 02114 Boston
Telefon: +1-617-786-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@statestreet.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dame Amelia
Fawcett

Donnalee
DeMaio
Gregory Summe
John Rhea

Julio Portalatin
Marie Chandoha
Patrick de Saint-
Aignan

S. Mathew
Sean O'Sullivan
William Freda
William Meaney
Ronald P.
O'Hanley

Brian Franz
Donna Milrod
Eric W. Aboaf
John Plansky
Jorg Ambrosius
Kathryn M.
Horgan

W. Bradford Hu

Yie-Hsin Hung

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@statestreet.com
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